IP Ceiling & Wall IP Speaker/ClockS IP HornS
IP SoundPointsEasY TO INSTALL Quality Design Reliability Made In USA
A.
B.
C.
D. E.
G.
I.

grouping and priority paging ensure efficient delivery of  messages.
A wide variety (selection) of Valcom IP SoundPoints ensure an attractive and
effective solution for every environment whether for offices, meeting rooms,
gymnasiums, warehouses, hallways or outdoor areas.  Fit and finish of IP
SoundPoints will provide a pleasing and professional appearance in any environ-
ment. Paintable models are available to match custom decors. Other options
include an integral clock/speaker enclosure that requires only one network port.
integral clock/speaker models
use only one switch port.
Supports priority paging
    and unlimited grouping Mass notification systems
talkback or one-way
paging applications
Ip Soundpoints
 Type	 Part No.	 Mount Style	 Dimensions
  11	 VB-S11 	 Surface 	 11.63”H x 11.63”W x 3.94”D
			   Grille Hole Dimns.:  10.00” x 10.00”
  12	 VB-R12	 Recessed	 10.75”H x 10.75”W x 3.94”D
			   Grille Hole Dimns.:  10.00” x 10.00”
  13	 VB-A13	A ngled	 11.54”H x 11.63”W x 4.60”D
			   Grille Hole Dimns.:  10.00” x 10.00”
  16	 VB-R16 	 Recessed	 7.50”H x 9.84”W x 3.94”D
			   Grille Hole Dimns.:  6.50” x 9.00”
  17-D	 VB-R17-D 	 Recessed	 9.63”H x 9.63”W x 5.94”D
			   Grille Hole Dimns.:  8.88” x 8.88”
  19	 VB-R19 	 Recessed	 19.25”H x 10.75”W x 3.75”D
			   Grille Hole Dimns.:  10.00” x 18.50”
  22	 VB-R22 	 Recessed	 13.25”H x 11.25”W x 3.94”D
			   Grille Hole Dimns.:  10.50” x 12.50”
  23	 VB-S23 	 Surface 	 14.63”H x 13.13”W x 3.94”D
			   Grille Hole Dimns.:  10.50” x 12.50”
  24	 VB-A24 	A ngled	 14.41”H x 13.13”W x 5.00”D1 x 3.00”D2
			   Grille Hole Dimns.:  10.50” x 12.50”
Backbox  Se lec t ion  Chart
InformaCast® is a Trademark of Singlewire Software.
VALCOM